Einzelmeisterschaft des SSVP 1994 (20.-23.01.1994 in Potsdam)

1.
. Glinter Walter

. Reinhard Niinchert
. Helmut Scheide

. Guido Giese

. Bernd Schliiter

. Jens-Uwe Meyer

. Dr. Dieter Schenk
. Michael Tornow
10.
. David Schmidt
12.
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Henryk Pecher

Hendrik Schilling

Christian Skupin

Polizei SV Potsdam

SG Lok Brandenburg
USV Potsdam

USV Potsdam
Griin-Weill Lindow
Rochade Potsdam-West
Motor Ludwigsfelde
USV Potsdam

MSV Neuruppin
Rochade Potsdam-West
Potsdamer Sportunion 04
Potsdamer Sportunion 04

5,5
5,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
1,0

15,5
15,0
14,0
14,5
11,5
15,0
12,5
12,0



